NIZODOSIO	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100252526921
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/15/1301022010 **25.00 11/19/1301026004 **10.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	THEED SECRETARY OF SHIELS MULANASSEE, FLORIDA NOV 20 2013 R. WHITE

.

•••

-

. . . .

Office Use Only

\_

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: RELIEF.ORG INC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed member, managing member or manager resignation and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

### Geno Roefaro

(Contact Person)

## Webdevelop.com

(Firm/Company)

### 3200 N Federal Highway STE 224

(Address)

### Boca Raton, FL 33431

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Geno Roefaro

(Name of Contact Person)

4000907

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed please find a check made payable to the Florida Department of State for: \$25 Filing Fee \$\$55 Filing Fee &

#### Certified Copy

#### **STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:**

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

CR2E079 (5/06)



RECEIVED 13 NOV 18 PM 2:48 DIVISION OF OURPORATIONS TALIAHASSEE FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 29, 2013

GENO ROEFARO WEBDEVELOP.COM 3200 N FEDERAL HWY STE 224 BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: RELIEF.ORG INC. Ref. Number: N13000003808

We have received your document for RELIEF.ORG INC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The above entity is a Florida corporation and the document and fee submitted are for a Florida limited liability company. The correct form is enclosed and an additional filing fee of \$10.00 is due.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 013A00025237

#### OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

Tillay Ryndd, hereby resign as Oblica I, \_ (Name of Corporation) 1 500000 3808 (Document Number, if known) \_\_\_\_\_, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of

<u>က</u> (Signature of resigning officer/director) 11] ā ; 71 33 -7 -----**FILING FEE IS \$35.00** 

#### Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314